20.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_HM-Handkreissägeblatt mit Trapez-Flachzahn
Bestellnummer D(mm) B(mm) b(mm) d(mm) Nebenlöcher Z RG
KBNH150/2.8-20Z42 150.0 2.8 2.0 20.0 2/6/32 42 2
KBNH160/2.8-20Z42 160.0 2.8 2.0 20.0 2/6/32 42 2
KBNH170/2.8-30Z48 170.0 2.8 2.0 30.0 -/-/- 48 2
KBNH182/2.8-30Z48 182.0 2.8 2.0 30.0 -/-/- 48 2
KBNH190/2.8-20Z54 190.0 2.8 2.0 20.0 -/-/- 54 2
KBNH190/2.8-30Z54 190.0 2.8 2.0 30.0 -/-/- 54 2
KBNH200/2.8-30Z54 200.0 2.8 2.0 30.0 -/-/- 54 2
KBNH210/2.8-30Z54 210.0 2.8 2.0 30.0 2/7/42 54 2
KBNH215/2.8-30Z80 215.0 2.8 2.0 30.0 2/7/42 80 2
KBNH216/2.8-30Z60 216.0 2.8 2.0 30.0 2/7/42 60 2
KBNH220/2.8-30Z62 220.0 2.8 2.0 30.0 -/-/- 62 2
KBNH250/2.8-30Z80 250.0 2.8 2.2 30.0 Combi 80 2